EDITION 22/02/17
RECESSED ROUND
3G-RC1LED-4RD
4” RECESSED
WITH TRIM - LED
Trimless
Recessed Madison
Continuous Slots

40D - 40°
60D - 60°
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please consult factory
for vibrancy options
Please consult
factory for other
347V dimming
options
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V  (STANDARD 100%-1)
DHL - LUTRON  (3 - WIRE - 100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON  (ECO SYSTEM 100-1%)
DALI - DALI  (100-1%)
LE - FORWARD PHASE  (2 WIRE)
1 The 2000lm Artist Series is not available in this form factor. Please select 3G-RCLED-5RD(5” Round) for 2000lm Artist Series ordering codes and details.
 TRIM FINISH
WT - WHITE TRIM (STANDARD)
ST - SILVER TRIM
BT - BLACK TRIM
GIMBAL FINISH
NG - NATURAL ALUMINUM
 (STANDARD)
BG  - BLACK
WG  - WHITE
HOUSING INTERIOR
BK - BLACK
OPTIONS
CP - CHICAGO PLENUM
BH - BAR HANGERS
SF16 - SOFTENING LENS
LS16 - LINEAR SPREAD
HXB16 - BLACK HEXELL LOUVER
Maximum 2 optical accessories.
See optical accessories page for more options
RECESSED ROUND
3G-RC1LED-4RD
4” RECESSED
WITH TRIM - LED
NOTES
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440  |  3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
ADDITIONAL IES FIES FOR THIS PRODUCT FOUND HERE
PERFORMANCE CHART  (Based on standard 83 CRI)
LUMEN OUTPUT BEAM ANGLE  SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LM/W IES FILES
10 - 1000 LUMENS 40° 7.7W 796 104 DOWNLOAD
13 - 1300 LUMENS 40° 11.3W 1089 96 DOWNLOAD
20 - 2000 LUMENS 40° 17.4W 1675 96 DOWNLOAD
POWER CONSUMPTION (Based on 98 CRI)
LUMEN OUTPUT 10 13
SYSTEM WATTS  9.3W 13.3W
MOUNTING
FIXTURE HOUSING
CEILING MATERIAL
3/4” REMOVABLE TRIM
ASSEMBLY
FIXTURE HOUSING
CEILING MATERIAL
3/4” REMOVABLE TRIM
ASSEMBLY